
 

 

 

 

 

 

SVGS Important Dates for High School Counselors 2024-2025 
 

Student Meetings at Area High Schools 
Plan 30-40 minutes with interested 10th & 11th grade students;  

Student Panel and Application Presentation 

  

Student Meeting – RHS – 11:15 - 11:45 AM     Monday, October 21, 2024 

Student Meeting – BGHS – 1:45 - 2:15 Wednesday, October 23, 2024 

Student Meeting – FDHS – 2:15 – 2:45 PM Thursday, October 24, 2024 

Student Meeting – SHS – 2:30 - 3:00 PM Friday, October 25, 2024 

Student Meeting – WMHS – 11:15 – 11:45 AM Monday, October 28, 2024 

Student Meeting – SDHS - 11:00 - 11:45 AM Thursday, October 31, 2024 

Student Meeting – WHS – 11:25 – 12:00 Noon Friday, November 1, 2024 

  

Family Night at Shenandoah Valley Governors School 
1 Hour Meeting plus Tour for Interested Students & Parents from any of Seven Area High Schools 

Student and Parent Panel, Program Information, and Application Presentation 

Evening Meeting - SVGS - 6:30 PM Tuesday, November 12, 2024 

Evening Meeting - SVGS - 6:30 PM Tuesday, December 3, 2024 

Evening Meeting - SVGS - 6:30 PM Wednesday, January 8, 2025 

  

Spend a Morning at SVGS – Students Ride AM VCTC Bus 
Limited Space Available 

Encourage students who are undecided or unfamiliar with SVGS opportunities 

Spend a Morning Friday, November 15, 2024 

Spend a Morning   Tuesday, December 3, 2024   

  

Other SVGS Dates of Interest to Counselors                                              
SVGS 1st Semester Exam Dates December 9-13, 2024 

  

2025-2026 Applications Timeline                                                     
SVGS 2025-26 Applications Available                                                     December 1. 2024 

SVGS 2025-26 Applications Due (Student Submission) February 20, 2025 

SVGS 2025-26 Assessment Testing February 10 – 21, 2025 

SVGS Decisions Approx April 1, 2025 

SVGS New Student/Parent Meeting April 15 & 16, 2025 

SVGS Memo of Understanding Due Tuesday, April 22, 2025 

SVGS Course Requests Due Tuesday, April 29, 2025 

SVGS Orientation TBA 

 


